Received(Date): 28 NOV 2001 08:19:34

From: "Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> ( "Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
To: "Thorsen, Carl" <Carl. Thorsen@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Thorsen, Carl"
<Carl. Thorsen@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Taylor, Paul™

<Paul. Taylor@mail .house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested) ( "Taylor,
Paul™ <Paul. Taylor@mail_.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested) |
UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Cc: "Newstead, Jennifer" <Jennifer Newstead@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"Newstead, Jennifer" <Jennifer Newstead@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ),
"Pinkos, Steve™ <Steve Pinkos@mail_house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Pinkos, Steve™
<Steve Pinkos@mail.house gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Mautz, John™
<John Mautz@mail.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Mautz, John™
<John.Mautz@mail.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : RE: Views Letter on Litigation Management Provisions forTerrorism In surance Bill

#HHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH:

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:"Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov=> ( "Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
CREATION DATE/TIME:28-NOV-2001 08:19:34.00

SUBJECT:: RE: Views Letter on Litigation Management Provisions for Terrorism In surance Bill
TO:"Thorsen, Carl" <Carl. Thorsen@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Thorsen, Carl"
<Carl. Thorsen@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:™Taylor, Paul™ <Paul. Taylor@mail house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Taylor, Paul™ <Paul. Taylor@mail house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM
Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Newstead, Jennifer" <Jennifer. Newstead@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Newstead,
Jennifer" <Jennifer.Newstead@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"'Pinkos, Steve™ <Steve.Pinkos@mail.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Pinkos, Steve
<Steve Pinkos@mail_house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Mautz, John" <John Mautz@mail.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Mautz, John™
<John.Mautz@mail_.house.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHEE End Original ARMS Header ##HHEH

Carl and jennifer, anything | need to do to move this along?

————— Original Message---—--

From: Taylor, Paul [mailto:Paul. Taylor@mail.house gov]

Sent: Monday, November 26, 2001 3:43 PM

To: Thorsen, Carl; Dinh, Viet; 'brett(u)m.(u)kavanaugh(a)who.eop.gov'
Cc: Newstead, Jennifer; Pinkos, Steve; Mautz, John

Subject: Views Letter on Litigation Management Provisions for Terrorism
In surance Bill

Viet, any word on an ETA for the Views Letter? We'll want to put the bill
together in final form tomorrow.

Paul Taylor
Counsel



House Subcommittee on the Constitution
202-225-7157 (w)
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